
Semester Examination Result 

    Month and Year        
Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 
BPES  Physical Education May-19 School of Physical Education Jan -19 to May-19 IInd 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
T-04 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-II 3 Date of Result - 19.06.2019   
T-05 History of Physical Education 3     
T-06 English - II 3     
P-05 Athletics - II 3     
P-06 Gymnastics - II 3     
P-07 Yoga - II 3     
P-08 Conditioning & Match Practice 8     
C-02 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
          
          
          
  Total Credits 30       
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S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 
1 18B201 AAKASH TRIPATHI  DE1800187 ARBIND  SUDHA 

2 18B202 AJAY JAISWAL  DA1800188 OM PRAKASH BUTTAN 

3 18B203 AJIT SINGH  DA1800189 BRIJESH PRATAP RENU 

4 18B204 AAKASH PATEL  DE1800004 DEVENDRA  MAYA 

5 18B205 AKSHAY MAKKAD  DA1800190 BANSHIDHAR SUSHMA 

6 18B206 AKSHITA SIRSIYA  DA1800191 SURESH SHARADA 

7 18B207 ANIL CHOUHAN  DX1700895 SURESH MAMTA 

8 18B208 ANSHUL PATEL  DA1800005 MUKESH SEEMA 

9 18B209 ANSHUL HARDIYA  DA1800192 DHARMENDRA SUNAYNA 

10 18B210 ASHISH SINGH  DA1800006 ASHISH SINGH RAMASHRAY 

11 18B211 ASHUTOSH MUKATI  DA1800193 AJAY  AASHA 

12 18B212 AYUSH RAJ ANTHONY  DA1800194 ARICK RAJ ROSY ANTHONY 

13 18B213 AZIM KHAN PATHAN  DA1800195 ABOUL SHAFIQ REHMAT BEE 

14 18B214 BANTU PARMAR  DA1800007 MULIYA  RAMTU 

15 18B215 BRIJPAL SINGH  DA1800196 MAN SINGH RUP KUNWAR 

16 18B216 DARSHNA PACHORI  DA1800197 MUKESH  RADHA 

17 18B217 DEEPIKA DHANKA  DA1800198 PURUSHOTTAM  BRAJESH 

18 18B218 DHEERAJ GOYAL  DA1800199 ARUN  ARTI 

19 18B219 DURGA SOLANKI  DA1800200 BHRULAL  MANGALI BAI 

20 18B220 HARSHIT MAHESHWARI  DA1800009 RAVI  VARSHA  

21 18B221 HEMANT KAWADKAR  DA1800201 BHOJRAO  SANGITA  

22 18B222 HIMANI VERMA  DA1800010 HEMANT  SUNITA 

23 18B223 JAMUSINGH DAMOR  DA1800011 MANSING MEERA 

24 18B225 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN  DA1800202 RAMESHWAR  CHANDA BAI 

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


25 18B226 LALSINGH CHOUHAN  DA1800012 SHREELAL  RESHAM DEVI 

26 18B227 LOKENDRA MEHDA  DA1800203 LALSINGH  MADHU 

27 18B228 LOKESH SHAH KUMRE   DA1800013 LAXMI PRASAD TULSA 

28 18B229 MONIKA PATEL  DA1800204 RAJESH  PRAMILA  

29 18B230 MONIKA RATAN VASAVE  DA1800014 RATAN  DURGA 

30 18B231 NIKITA YADAV DA1800205 SUBHASHCHANDRA MADHU 

31 18B232 NILESH SANKAT  DA1800244 OM PRAKASH  GAYATRI 

32 18B233 NIMISHA RAJPUT  DA1800015 SANTOSH  SONA 

33 18B234 PARTH SARWAN  DA1800206 RAJ KUMAR  REENA 

34 18B236 PRAGYEY VERMA  DA1800207 P.N. VERMA  USHA 

35 18B237 PRAKASH NARGESH  DA1800017 DAULAT SINGH LEELA 

36 18B238 PRIYANKA THAKUR  DA1800208 DEVISINGH  BHAGYASHALI 

37 18B239 PUSHPA WASKALE  DA1800018 GENDRAM  SUBARI BAI 

38 18B240 RADHA ASHKE  DA1800209 SHANKAR  KUSUM 

39 18B241 RAHBAR SHAIKH  DA1800210 SHAIKH ZAKIR  YASMEEN BEE 

40 18B242 REENA BAGHEL  DA1800245 KALSINGH  PREMLATA 

41 18B243 REENA JAISWAL  DS0802848 BIHARILAL  KUSUM 

42 18B244 RISHABH TRIPATHI  DA1800212 MUKESH  ANNPURNA  

43 18B245 RISHI SINGH  DA1800019 RAJLALAN SINGH MUNNI  

44 18B246 RITIK CHOUHAN  DA1800214 RAJENDRA  MADHU 

45 18B247 RITIKA MAKASHRE  DA1800215 GAJENDRA  SANDHYA 

46 18B248 ROHIT SHARMA  DA1800020 DEEPAK  NAMITA 

47 18B249 SAHIL CHOUDHARY  DA1800021 LEELADHAR MEENA 

48 18B250 SANDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN  DA1800022 SATYPAL SINGH GUDDY DAVI 

49 18B251 SANJANA SINGH PARMAR  DA1836617 KRISHNA AVTAR SHYAMA DAVI 
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50 18B252 SHAIJAL GEHLOT  DA1800023 BABULAL  MADHUBALA  

51 18B253 SHALINI KEER  DA1800216 ROOP SINGH  CHANDA 

52 18B254 SHIVAM BADRI VARFA  DA1800025 BADRI  KANCHAN 

53 18B255 SHIVAM SONI  DA1800024 PRAHALAD  SEEMA 

54 18B256 SHREYA SONAWA  DA1800217 SUNIL  REETA 

55 18B257 SUDESH PATIDAR  DA1800218 MAHESH  MANGI BAI 

56 18B258 SUMAHIYA YADAV  DA1800219 SHAMSHER SINGH KALPANA 

57 18B259 SUMIT CHOUHAN  DA1800027 DEVKARAN  MAYA 

58 18B260 SURAJ KARMA  DA1800220 KAMLESH  SHARMILA 

59 18B261 TEJSINGH PAWAR   DA1800028 SHIVNARAYAN SINGH RAMA BAI 

60 18B262 TITIKSHA PANWAR  DA1800221 JASWANT SINGH  PARVATI 

61 18B263 VAISHALI ANIYA  DA1800222 PRAKASH  RUKMA 

62 18B264 VIKALP BOHARE  DA1800223 YOGENDRA  SANDHYA 

63 18B265 HARSH BIRLA  DA1800008 PRAHLAD SINGH  RADHA 

64 18B266 RITESH KHANNA DA1800213 TARACHAND  MAMTA 

65 18B267 SIMRAN SHARMA  DA1800026 GANGADHAR MANJU 

66 18B268 RAVI PALSAWDIYA  DA1800211 DAYARAM  REKHA 
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Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 

AAKASH TRIPATHI  18B201 Marks 68 59 40 57 71 73 79 55 
AJAY JAISWAL  18B202 Marks AB AB AB 56 59 58 49 AB 
AJIT SINGH  18B203 Marks 78 72 78 AB AB AB 76 60 
AAKASH PATEL  18B204 Marks 66 64 68 69 69 80 76 57 
AKSHAY MAKKAD  18B205 Marks 53 56 46 66 71 76 77 54 
AKSHITA SIRSIYA  18B206 Marks 22 AB 2 AB AB AB AB 45 
ANIL CHOUHAN  18B207 Marks 31 44 26 71 60 65 64 58 
ANSHUL PATEL  18B208 Marks 77 63 69 71 68 79 72 68 
ANSHUL HARDIYA  18B209 Marks 17 61 14 63 70 78 64 60 
ASHISH SINGH  18B210 Marks 38 62 35 36 64 74 67 60 
ASHUTOSH MUKATI  18B211 Marks 33 33 16 49 60 66 73 57 
AYUSH RAJ ANTHONY  18B212 Marks 66 60 35 48 66 58 55 53 
AZIM KHAN PATHAN  18B213 Marks 45 56 24 48 55 61 53 53 
BANTU PARMAR  18B214 Marks 45 49 19 74 69 79 76 63 
BRIJPAL SINGH  18B215 Marks 39 40 35 50 63 70 65 59 
DARSHNA PACHORI  18B216 Marks 88 70 66 53 57 65 53 62 
DEEPIKA DHANKA  18B217 Marks 86 78 71 58 74 80 74 70 
DHEERAJ GOYAL  18B218 Marks 31 62 47 59 55 60 36 53 
DURGA SOLANKI  18B219 Marks 40 42 8 74 71 78 72 53 
HARSHIT MAHESHWARI  18B220 Marks 71 72 67 63 63 77 78 58 
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HEMANT KAWADKAR  18B221 Marks 71 57 54 49 AB 70 AB 52 
HIMANI VERMA  18B222 Marks 67 70 69 61 61 73 52 52 
JAMUSINGH DAMOR  18B223 Marks 48 49 16 82 60 79 74 55 
JITENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN  18B225 Marks 46 64 28 70 58 74 64 59 
LALSINGH CHOUHAN  18B226 Marks 58 70 58 66 60 71 54 53 
LOKENDRA MEHDA  18B227 Marks 14 43 28 58 52 69 50 52 
LOKESH SHAH KUMRE   18B228 Marks AB 45 9 63 68 75 AB 68 
MONIKA PATEL  18B229 Marks 87 77 69 82 72 80 76 62 
MONIKA RATAN VASAVE  18B230 Marks 44 59 AB 53 54 62 61 48 
NIKITA YADAV 18B231 Marks 49 54 39 54 71 72 49 51 
NILESH SANKAT  18B232 Marks 26 40 49 51 54 58 63 59 
NIMISHA RAJPUT  18B233 Marks 38 49 AB 69 51 60 59 59 
PARTH SARWAN  18B234 Marks 41 49 35 68 59 61 84 65 
PRAGYEY VERMA  18B236 Marks 70 66 55 62 60 59 50 66 
PRAKASH NARGESH  18B237 Marks 47 58 46 73 71 74 77 59 
PRIYANKA THAKUR  18B238 Marks 90 74 73 47 57 73 69 69 
PUSHPA WASKALE  18B239 Marks 39 42 7 45 63 70 68 48 
RADHA ASHKE  18B240 Marks 42 49 7 56 50 73 62 48 
RAHBAR SHAIKH  18B241 Marks 55 42 40 48 50 65 46 53 
REENA BAGHEL  18B242 Marks 62 51 47 72 71 66 74 48 
REENA JAISWAL  18B243 Marks 41 53 22 47 50 68 51 54 
RISHABH TRIPATHI  18B244 Marks 36 37 43 69 70 79 65 61 
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RISHI SINGH  18B245 Marks 50 56 43 AB AB AB 44 64 
RITIK CHOUHAN  18B246 Marks 36 46 29 52 62 67 51 51 
RITIKA MAKASHRE  18B247 Marks 50 41 21 46 54 68 50 50 
ROHIT SHARMA  18B248 Marks 83 69 60 76 68 71 73 66 
SAHIL CHOUDHARY  18B249 Marks 36 53 10 56 68 69 61 48 
SANDEEP SINGH 
CHOUHAN  18B250 Marks 47 53 33 82 74 82 82 53 
SANJANA SINGH PARMAR  18B251 Marks 68 62 60 56 70 70 60 63 
SHAIJAL GEHLOT  18B252 Marks 54 69 46 63 69 71 59 52 
SHALINI KEER  18B253 Marks 55 60 56 70 67 74 76 68 
SHIVAM BADRI VARFA  18B254 Marks 74 68 AB 74 71 92 64 72 
SHIVAM SONI  18B255 Marks 78 60 62 70 61 74 66 66 
SHREYA SONAWA  18B256 Marks 69 77 62 56 61 65 64 52 
SUDESH PATIDAR  18B257 Marks 46 52 21 55 61 64 70 62 
SUMAHIYA YADAV  18B258 Marks 35 46 42 57 67 63 60 50 
SUMIT CHOUHAN  18B259 Marks 45 47 41 78 70 67 69 48 
SURAJ KARMA  18B260 Marks 49 49 41 61 70 64 54 61 
TEJSINGH PAWAR   18B261 Marks 67 57 46 71 67 67 65 61 
TITIKSHA PANWAR  18B262 Marks 87 70 64 49 68 63 47 53 
VAISHALI ANIYA  18B263 Marks 88 77 69 52 50 67 61 65 
VIKALP BOHARE  18B264 Marks AB AB 28 63 60 61 51 48 
HARSH BIRLA  18B265 Marks 55 54 43 50 68 75 41 54 
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RITESH KHANNA 18B266 Marks 70 68 42 52 56 69 40 48 
SIMRAN SHARMA  18B267 Marks 42 54 30 48 60 82 45 61 
RAVI PALSAWDIYA  18B268 Marks 48 53 40 58 59 71 58 50 

 

        
             
Grades                SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 SGPA CGPA Remark I SEM 
AAKASH TRIPATHI  18B201 B+ B C B A A A B 6.93 6.87 PASS 6.80 
AJAY JAISWAL  18B202 Ab Ab Ab B B B C Ab 3.13 4.08 ATKT 5.03 
AJIT SINGH  18B203 A A A Ab Ab Ab A B+ 5.47 6.75 ATKT 8.03 
AAKASH PATEL  18B204 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A B 7.33 7.05 PASS 6.77 
AKSHAY MAKKAD  18B205 B B C B+ A A A B 6.93 6.68 PASS 6.43 
AKSHITA SIRSIYA  18B206 F Ab F Ab Ab Ab Ab C 0.67 1.80 ATKT 2.93 
ANIL CHOUHAN  18B207 F C F A B+ B+ B+ B 5.37 5.72 ATKT 6.07 
ANSHUL PATEL  18B208 A B+ B+ A B+ A A B+ 7.57 7.53 PASS 7.50 
ANSHUL HARDIYA  18B209 F B+ F B+ A A B+ B+ 5.80 6.17 ATKT 6.53 
ASHISH SINGH  18B210 P B+ P P B+ A B+ B+ 6.20 6.40 PASS 6.60 
ASHUTOSH MUKATI  18B211 F F F C B+ B+ A B 4.83 5.33 ATKT 5.83 
AYUSH RAJ ANTHONY  18B212 B+ B+ P C B+ B B B 6.00 6.60 PASS 7.20 
AZIM KHAN PATHAN  18B213 C B F C B B+ B B 5.30 5.59 ATKT 5.87 
BANTU PARMAR  18B214 C C F A B+ A A B+ 6.37 6.28 ATKT 6.20 
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BRIJPAL SINGH  18B215 P C P B B+ A B+ B 6.07 5.88 PASS 5.70 
DARSHNA PACHORI  18B216 A+ A B+ B B B+ B B+ 6.83 6.90 PASS 6.97 
DEEPIKA DHANKA  18B217 A+ A A B A A+ A A 8.00 7.99 PASS 7.97 
DHEERAJ GOYAL  18B218 F B+ C B B B+ P B 4.97 5.30 ATKT 5.63 
DURGA SOLANKI  18B219 C C F A A A A B 6.33 5.72 ATKT 5.10 
HARSHIT MAHESHWARI  18B220 A A B+ B+ B+ A A B 7.43 7.48 PASS 7.53 
HEMANT KAWADKAR  18B221 A B B C Ab A Ab B 4.10 4.54 ATKT 4.97 
HIMANI VERMA  18B222 B+ A B+ B+ B+ A B B 6.80 6.95 PASS 7.10 
JAMUSINGH DAMOR  18B223 C C F A+ B+ A A B 6.33 6.37 ATKT 6.40 
JITENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN  18B225 C B+ F A B A B+ B 6.07 6.37 ATKT 6.67 
LALSINGH CHOUHAN  18B226 B A B B+ B+ A B B 6.60 6.85 PASS 7.10 
LOKENDRA MEHDA  18B227 F C F B B B+ B B 4.80 5.05 ATKT 5.30 
LOKESH SHAH KUMRE   18B228 Ab C F B+ B+ A Ab B+ 3.63 4.43 ATKT 5.23 
MONIKA PATEL  18B229 A+ A B+ A+ A A+ A B+ 8.07 7.97 PASS 7.87 
MONIKA RATAN VASAVE  18B230 C B Ab B B B+ B+ C 5.53 5.93 ATKT 6.33 
NIKITA YADAV 18B231 C B P B A A C B 5.83 6.08 PASS 6.33 
NILESH SANKAT  18B232 F C C B B B B+ B 5.47 5.67 ATKT 5.87 
NIMISHA RAJPUT  18B233 P C Ab B+ B B+ B B 5.30 5.37 ATKT 5.43 
PARTH SARWAN  18B234 C C P B+ B B+ A+ B+ 6.73 6.42 PASS 6.10 
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PRAGYEY VERMA  18B236 A B+ B B+ B+ B B B+ 6.63 6.77 PASS 6.90 
PRAKASH NARGESH  18B237 C B C A A A A B 6.93 7.05 PASS 7.17 
PRIYANKA THAKUR  18B238 O A A C B A B+ B+ 7.30 7.44 PASS 7.57 
PUSHPA WASKALE  18B239 P C F C B+ A B+ C 5.43 5.28 ATKT 5.13 
RADHA ASHKE  18B240 C C F B B A B+ C 5.53 5.38 ATKT 5.23 
RAHBAR SHAIKH  18B241 B C C C B B+ C B 5.53 5.77 PASS 6.00 
REENA BAGHEL  18B242 B+ B C A A B+ A C 6.90 6.90 PASS 6.90 
REENA JAISWAL  18B243 C B F C B B+ B B 5.30 5.54 ATKT 5.77 
RISHABH TRIPATHI  18B244 P P C B+ A A B+ B+ 6.40 6.52 PASS 6.63 
RISHI SINGH  18B245 B B C Ab Ab Ab C B+ 3.97 5.45 ATKT 6.93 
RITIK CHOUHAN  18B246 P C F B B+ B+ B B 5.30 5.87 ATKT 6.43 
RITIKA MAKASHRE  18B247 B C F C B B+ B B 5.30 5.39 ATKT 5.47 
ROHIT SHARMA  18B248 A+ B+ B+ A B+ A A B+ 7.67 7.55 PASS 7.43 
SAHIL CHOUDHARY  18B249 P B F B B+ B+ B+ C 5.53 5.63 ATKT 5.73 
SANDEEP SINGH 
CHOUHAN  18B250 C B F A+ A A+ A+ B 6.90 7.00 ATKT 7.10 
SANJANA SINGH PARMAR  18B251 B+ B+ B+ B A A B+ B+ 7.10 7.09 PASS 7.07 
SHAIJAL GEHLOT  18B252 B B+ C B+ B+ A B B 6.40 6.60 PASS 6.80 
SHALINI KEER  18B253 B B+ B A B+ A A B+ 7.27 7.50 PASS 7.73 
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SHIVAM BADRI VARFA  18B254 A B+ Ab A A O B+ A 7.03 7.45 ATKT 7.87 
SHIVAM SONI  18B255 A B+ B+ A B+ A B+ B+ 7.30 7.14 PASS 6.97 
SHREYA SONAWA  18B256 B+ A B+ B B+ B+ B+ B 6.87 7.02 PASS 7.17 
SUDESH PATIDAR  18B257 C B F B B+ B+ A B+ 6.17 6.45 ATKT 6.73 
SUMAHIYA YADAV  18B258 P C C B B+ B+ B+ B 6.07 5.93 PASS 5.80 
SUMIT CHOUHAN  18B259 C C C A A B+ B+ C 6.33 6.65 PASS 6.97 
SURAJ KARMA  18B260 C C C B+ A B+ B B+ 6.23 6.63 PASS 7.03 
TEJSINGH PAWAR   18B261 B+ B C A B+ B+ B+ B+ 6.80 7.15 PASS 7.50 
TITIKSHA PANWAR  18B262 A+ A B+ C B+ B+ C B 6.43 6.57 PASS 6.70 
VAISHALI ANIYA  18B263 A+ A B+ B B B+ B+ B+ 7.10 6.84 PASS 6.57 
VIKALP BOHARE  18B264 Ab Ab F B+ B+ B+ B C 4.37 4.90 ATKT 5.43 
HARSH BIRLA  18B265 B B C B B+ A C B 5.93 6.18 PASS 6.43 
RITESH KHANNA 18B266 A B+ C B B B+ C C 5.90 6.17 PASS 6.43 
SIMRAN SHARMA  18B267 C B F C B+ A+ C B+ 5.47 5.77 ATKT 6.07 
RAVI PALSAWDIYA  18B268 C B C B B A B B 6.00 6.25 PASS 6.50 
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